Specifications/Features
Fixture
High performance, eco-friendly LED track fixture available in five (5) wattages.
Providing a sleek, modern look, the fixture head and housing have been designed
to quietly compliment any space.
Heat sink has been thermally engineered to provide optimal heat dissipation
ensuring long life and consistant performance.
Dimming is available (120V only) and allows smooth illumination down to 1%.

www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Example Order: NCTL8252VM3D P
Ordering Information
Driver Option
D - 120V - 277V
  Dimmable at
  120V Only
D3 - Lutron Hi-lume 1%
  2-Wire LED Driver
  (120V Forward Phase Only)
  VL Housing Only,
  Not Available on 49W
Fixture
NCTL8251 - 20W
NCTL8252 - 29W
NCTL8253 - 36W
NCTL8254 - 42W
NCTL8255 - 49W
Orientation
V - Vertical
VL - Vertical Large
  (D3 Lutron
  Dimming Only)
Beam
S - Spot
M - Medium
F - Flood
W - Wide Flood
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Accessories
CTL805REFL-S - Spot Beam Reflector
CTL805REFL-M - Medium Beam Reflector
CTL805REFL-F - Flood Beam Reflector
CTL805REFL-W - Wide Flood Beam Reflector
LA-45 - Black Honeycomb Louver
BD825-B - Black Barn Doors
FA-45-(B,P,S) - 1" Snoot/Accessory Holder
FA-49-(B,P,S) -  Accessory Holder
LF20-* - 3-3/4" Dia. Tempered Glass Lenses
*Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue), -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow),
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -UV (Optivex UV Filter)
Color Temp
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
27C - 2700K,
  90+ CRI
3C - 3000K,
  90+ CRI
35C - 3500K,
  90+ CRI
4C - 4000K,
  90+ CRI
Nordic Adapter
Blank - 2C/2N 120V
27 - 2C/2N 277V
1C - 1C/1N or
  2C/1N
3C - 3C/1N
NCTL825 V
O3 Vertical Housing Dimmable LED Track Fixture
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
1. Dependent on surrounding temperatures
2. Accuracy of rendering colors
3. Color appearance of light source